Description Member No Chq./Slip No. Total To Pay Currency Total Paid

CPA Ikunyua Mercy Gacheri, Payment 31495 TDK2J9TPOQ 4,200.00 4,200.00

Amount Excl VAT KES 4,200.00

VAT Amount: KES 0.00

Amount Incl. VAT KES 4,200.00

Amount in words **** FOUR THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED AND 0/100

Unpaid Balance: 0.00

You were served by: AUTORECEIPT Time : 05:28:01 PM

496766
20/04/2025

Received from

Date
M-PESAPayment 

Method

Pay Bill From 
d3d55d8e1f675f83701516439fd135925046

Receipt No.

Paid For CPA Ikunyua Mercy Gacheri